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OEM Reference

AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
ROVER
VAG
VW
VW
VW
VW
VW

113101481F
113101481A
5013010
A850X6584BDA
GEGA477
113101481
113101481
113101481A
113101481F
5013010
A850X6584BDA

OEM Cross Reference

GLASER
ELWIS ROYAL
ELRING
ELRING
GOETZE
CORTECO
CORTECO
SABO

VICTOR REINZ
VICTOR REINZ
PAYEN
PAYEN

BGA

FEL-PRO
MAHLE
MAHLE
MAHLE
MAHLE
GLASER

00991
1556009
193216
193216
3102253400
440494P
440494P
46226EF
712164430
712164430
JM986
JM986
RC6326
VS21566C
VS30003
VS30003
VS30003
VS30003
X0099101
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